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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

KATHTOPIA
ANAPEZ
ANAPE2
ANAPEZ
ANAPEZ
ANAPEZ2
ANAPE2
ANAPEZ
ANAPEZ2
ANAPE2
ANAPEZ
ANAPE2
EQHBOI
ANAPEZ2
ANAPE2
ANAPEZ
ANAPEZ

MASTERS
NAIAEZ
ANAPEZ
HOBBY 19-29

HOBBY 30+

ANAPEZ
NAIAEZ
MASTERS
MASTERS
ANAPEZ
HOBBY 30+
HOBBY I'YN.
HOBBY 30+
HOBBY I'YN.
NAIAEZ
ANAPE2

HOBBY 30+
ANAPEZ2

NAIAEZ
EDHBOI
ANAPE2
ANAPEZ
NAIAEZ

APIO
13

35
23
26
17
20

31
37
11

56

64
45
7

74
9
47
63
60
21
16
89
72
87
43
33
80
19
54
39
29
27
52

I'ENIKH

5n XQMATINH ANABAZH YMHTTOY

WORLDOFBIKE CHALLENGE

10/04/11

KATHIOPIA: TENIKH KATATA=H

ONOMATENQNYMO
NEIAAZ TEQPTIOZ
2KOPAAZ IQANNH2
NIKOAAOY rEQPrioz
POBAKHZ AHMHTPH2

KAAOTEPOMOYAOZ IPHIOPHZ
EZAPXOMOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ

TZEPHZ OPEZTH2
AMOYTZIAZ AGANAZIOZ
MIZAHAIAHZ IQANNHZ
MMAAAHZ XPHZTO2
AAAMOY AMNOzTONOZ
BAAXOZ TEQPrIOz
TZOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ
MAAIZIOBAZ AAEEANAPO2
KAMMOYPOMNOYAOZ
NANATPHIOPIOY AONATO2
TZAKQ2TAZ NMANATIQTHZ
BPOXIAHZ AAEZANAPO2
FAZETAZ AHMHTPH2
BEPTOMOYAOZ EYAITEANOZ
ZAXAPIAAHZ TEPAZIMOZ
PAMIAZ ZENOOQN
KHPMOYIKHZ APZENIOZ
NAMAZABBAZ MIXAHA
KANATZQPHZ AHMHTPH2
ANYOANTHZ FrEQPTIO0Z
NTAPAAZ

XPIZTOMDOPOY ANTPIA
AHMOY XPHzTOZz
NAZOMOYAOQY BAzZQ

MOAYKANAPIQTHZ INMNOKPATHZ
NAMNANAZTAZIOY ANAZTAZIOz

MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MATOAIOZ IQANNHZ
ZTOOAZ XPHZTOZ
KOYPOYMMAZ KON/NOZ*
NANAAOMOYAOZ EYPINIAHZ
AYMMNEPHZ HAIAZ
KAPAIQTHZ APHZ

Page 1

OMAAA
A.O. AIONO2
A.Z. NPQTEAZ
A.Z. NPQTEAZ
TANQZ
E.O.Z. AXAPNQN
OHZEAZ/WORLDOFBIKE
A.O. OAYMIIAKOZ
B.A.O.
A.Z. NPQTEAZ
A.Z. NPQTEAZ
n.r.zZ. AAPIZAZ
B.A.O.
A.E.K.
A.E.K.

E.O.Z. AXAPNQN
A.Z. NPQTEAZ
n.0. NATPQN

B.A.O.
A.E.K.

OAY2ZEAZ
A.E.K.

B.A.O.
NANAOHNAIKOZz
OHZEAZ/WORLDOFBIKE
E.O.2. AXAPNQN

OMONOIA AEYKQZIAZ
BN CYCLING

A.Z. NPQTEAZ
N.A.2. EPMH2

A.0. DAYA
n.z. KPONOz
n.z. KPONOz
NANEPYOPAIKO2
OHZEAX/WORLDOFBIKE
n.r.z. AAPIzZAz

0:57:50
0:59:21
0:59:38
1:00:19
1:00:23
1:01:41
1:01:54
1:01:54
1:01:57
1:02:31
1:03:49
1:04:30
1:04:41
1:05:16
1:05:38
1:07:23
1:07:51
1:07:57
1:08:17
1:09:04
1:09:19
1:10:28
1:10:32
1:11:02
1:13:32
1:14:00
1:14:01
1:14:36
1:14:56
1:16:03
1:16:44
1:17:09
1:17:28
1:17:50
1:17:53
1:19:09
1:19:55
1:20:08
1:20:09



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

DNF
DNF
DNF

ANAPEZ
ANAPEZ2
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
ANAPEZ

HOBBY 19-29

ANAPEZ

HOBBY 19-29

ANAPE2
NAIAEZ
ANAPEZ
HOBBY I'YN.
HOBBY 30+
NAIAEZ
NAIAEZ
HOBBY 30+
ANAPEZ

HOBBY 19-29

HOBBY 30+
MASTERS
HOBBY 30+
HOBBY 30+
HOBBY 30+
ANAPEZ
HOBBY 30+
HOBBY 30+
NAIAEZ
MASTERS

HOBBY 19-29

NAIAEZ
HOBBY I'YN.
NAIAEZ
NAIAEZ
HOBBY I'YN.

HOBBY 19-29

HOBBY 30+
NAIAEZ

24
57
58
61
28
15
38
65
14
42
32
88
73
49
51
82
10
66
77
62
71
70
76
18
81
79
44
59
68
50
85
41
40
84
83
55
53

I'ENIKH

KOYPHZ NIKH®OPOZ
KOTZIFMIANNHZ ANAPONIKO2
AEAAHTIANNHZ KQON/NOZ
MATIATOZ ZMYPIAQN
MHTZHZ ANAPEAZ
WYXOrioz IQANNHZ
KATZAPOZz

TrPAMMENOZ OQMAZ
BAZINANTQNAKHZ :TEQANOZ
ZTEDAAOYPOZ ANTPEAZ
ANTQNONOYAOZ ANEZH2
KANOTYXOZ XAPINAOZ
TBIZZ ZAMMNPINA
APOZOYAHZ ANTQNH2
MMNPOYTZAKHZ FrEQPI10Oz
KAPAIQTHZ AAEZANAPOZ
TZHMOZ TEQPT102
2TAMATIAAHZ NIKO2
BAZIAEIOY AOANAZIOZ
KQIZITOMNOYAOZ BAZINHZ
TZINOTIANNHZ TEQPTIOZ
FEQPTOMOYAOZ GEOAQPO2
BANABANHZ AHMOZOENHZ
KAZIQNAAZ TEQPTIOZ
AZAANHZ ZMYPIAQN
TAMTAMHZ ANTQNHZ
NEOYZHZ NEKTAPIOZ
TZANTHAAZ ANTQNH2
ANTQNIAAHZ ANTQNH2
ZIZMANIAHZ OQTHZ
FEQPTAAHZ NIKONAOZ
KOPOIATH MAPIANNA
TOMAZINHZ KQON/NOZ
ZIZANEZ AITENOZ
RITGHTWERNER XPIZTINA
ZOYPNHZ ANAPEAZ
APXONTHZ MIXAHA
MPOKOMNIOY XPHZTOZ

Page 2

A.Z. NPQTEAZ
E.O.Z. AXAPNQN
A.O. AIONOZ
A.O. AIONOZ
OHZEAZ/WORLDOFBIKE
MEZOTEIOZ/WORLDOFBIKE

A.E.K.
OHZEAZ/WORLDOFBIKE
A.O. AIONOZz
A.Z. NPQTEAZ
n.r.z. AAPIZAZ

OHZEAZ/WORLDOFBIKE
n.r.z. AAPIZAz

A.E.K.

OHZEAZ/WORLDOFBIKE

AXON-NATKPATI
A.O. DAYA

A.Z. MPQTEAZ
A.O. OAYA
MEZOrEIOZ/WORLDOFBIKE
NEZA AZTEPAZ
OHZEAZ/WORLDOFBIKE
A.O. OAYMIIAKOZ
A.O. OAYMIIAKOZ
LIFEINACLICK.GR

n.z. KPONOz

1:20:37
1:21:32
1:21:36
1:21:58
1:22:13
1:22:48
1:23:21
1:25:03
1:26:00
1:26:38
1:27:56
1:28:15
1:28:52
1:30:00
1:30:28
1:32:20
1:33:50
1:36:04
1:39:44
1:41:02
1:41:47
1:49:20
1:51:09
1:54:27
2:12:42
2:13:34
2:23:49
2:26:47
2:30:53
2:34:38
2:40:22
2:47:34
2:50:16
2:53:17
2:56:50
DNF
DNF
DNF



K/K /K KATHIOPIA APIO
1 ANAPEZ 13
2 2 ANAPE2
3 3 ANAPEZ
4 4  ANAPEz 35
5 5 ANAPEZ 23
6 6 ANAPEZ 26
7 7  ANAPEZ 17
8 8  ANAPEZ 20
9 9 ANAPE2 3
10 10 ANAPEz
11 11  ANAPEz 31
12 13  ANAPEz 11
13 14 ANAPE: 8
14 15 ANAPE2 56
15 16 ANAPE2
16 19 ANAPEz
17 22  ANAPE:
18 26  ANAPE2 21
19 32 ANAPEz 33
20 34 ANAPEz 19
21 37 ANAPE2 29
22 38 ANAPE2 27
23 40 ANAPEz 2
24 41  ANAPEz 24
25 45  ANAPE2 28
26 47  ANAPEz 38
27 49  ANAPEz 14
28 51  ANAPE2 32
29 57 ANAPE2 10
30 64 ANAPEz 18

K/K= KATATAZH KATHIOPIAZ
I/K=FENIKH KATATA=H

K/K T[/K KATHIOPIA APIO
1 12 EOHBOI 37
2 36 EOHBOI 39

K/K= KATATAZH KATHIOPIAS
I/K=TENIKH KATATA=H

AEAT

5n XQMATINH ANABAzH YMHTTOY
WORLDOFBIKE CHALLENGE

10/04/11

KATHIOPIA: ANAPE2

ONOMATENQNYMO
NEINAZ TEQPTIOZ
2KOPAAZ IQANNH2Z
NIKOAAOY FEQPI1OZ
POBAKHZ AHMHTPHz
KANOFEPONOYAOZ TFPHIOPHZ
EZAPXOMNOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ
TZEPHZ OPEZTH2
AMOYTZIAZ AOGANAZIOZ
MIZAHAIAHZ IQANNHZ
MMOAAAHZ XPHZTOZ
AAAMOY AMNOZTOAO2
TZOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ
MAAIZIOBAZ ANAEZANAPOZ
KAMMOYPOMNOYAO2
NANATPHIOPIOY AONATO2
FAZETAZ AHMHTPHZ
PAMIAZ ZENOOQN
ANYOQANTHZ FEQPTIO2
NAMNANAZTAZIOY ANAZTAZIOZ
MATOAIOZ IQANNHZ
NAMNAAOMNOYAOZ EYPINIAHZ
AYMNEPHZ HAIAZ
KOYPHZ NIKHOOPOZ
KOTZINIANNHZ ANAPONIKOZ
WYXOrioz IQANNHZ
TrPAMMENOZ OQMAZ
ITEQAAOYPOZ ANTPEAZ
KANOTYXOzZ XAPINAO2
2TAMATIAAHZ NIKOZ
AZAANHZ ZNYPIAQN

KATHIOPIA: EOHBOI

ONOMATENQNYMO
BAAXOZ FEQPrIOz
KOYPOYMIMAZ KON/NOZ*
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OMAAA
A.O. AIONOZ
A.Z. NPQTEAZ
A.Z. MPQTEAZ
TANQZ
E.O.2. AXAPNQN
OHZEAZ/WORLDOFBIKE
A.O. OAYMIMIAKOZ
B.A.O.
A.Z. MPQTEAZ
A.Z. MPQTEAZ
n.r.z. AAPIZAZ
A.E.K.
A.E.K.

E.O.2. AXAPNQN
A.2. MPQTEAZ
A.E.K.

A.E.K.

E.O.Z. AXAPNQON
Nn.A.z. EPMH2z
A.0. DAYA
NANEPYOPAIKOZ
OHZEAZ/WORLDOFBIKE
A.Z. MPQTEAZ
E.O.2. AXAPNQN
MEZOrEIOZ/WORLDOFBIKE
A.E.K.

A.O. AIONOZ
n.r.z. AAPIZAZ
A.E.K.

A.0. ODAYA

OMAAA
B.A.O.
n.z. KPONOz

XPONOZ

0:57:50
0:59:21
0:59:38
1:00:19
1:00:23
1:01:41
1:01:54
1:01:54
1:01:57
1:02:31
1:03:49
1:04:41
1:05:16
1:05:38
1:07:23
1:08:17
1:10:28
1:14:00
1:17:09
1:17:50
1:19:55
1:20:08
1:20:37
1:21:32
1:22:48
1:25:03
1:26:38
1:28:15
1:36:04
2:12:42

XPONOZ
1:04:30
1:19:09



K/K T[/K KATHIOPIA APIO

18

2 23
3 31
4 35
5 39
6 50
7 54
8 55
9 67
10 70
11 72
12 73
DNF DNF

NAIAEZ
NAIAEZ
NAIAEZ
NAIAEZ
NAIAEZ
NAIAEZ
NAIAEZ
NAIAEZ
NAIAEZ
NAIAEZ
NAIAE2
NAIAEZ
NAIAEZ

K/K= KATATA=H KATHIOPIAZ
I/K=FENIKH KATATA=H

K/K /K KATHIOPIA APIO

17
24
25
42
43
44
60
68

0 N o A W N

MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS

K/K= KATATA=H KATHIOPIAZ
I/K=FENIKH KATATA=H

45
47
43
54
52
42
49
51
44
50
41
40
53

64
63
60
57
58
61
62
59

AEAT

5n XQMATINH ANABAZH YMHTTOY
WORLDOFBIKE CHALLENGE

10/04/11
KATHIOPIA: NMAIAEZ

ONOMATENQNYMO
BPOXIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
KHPMOYIKHZ APZENIOZ

MOAYKANAPIQTHZ INNOKPATHZ

ITODAZ XPHITOZ
KAPAIQTHZ APHZ
ANTQNOMNOYAOZ ANEZHZ
MMNPOYTZAKHZ FrEQPriOz
KAPAIQTHZ AAEZANAPOZ
TZANTHAAZ ANTQNHZ
FEQPTAAHZ NIKONAOZ
TOMAZINHZ KQON/NOZ
ZIZANEZ AITENOZ
MNPOKOMIOY XPHZTOZ

KATHIOPIA: MAZTEPZ

ONOMATENQNYMO
TZAKQZTAZ NMANATIQTHZ
NANAZABBAZ MIXAHA
KANATZQPHZ AHMHTPH2
AEAAHTIANNHE KQN/NOZ
MATIATOZ zNYPIAQN
MHTZHZ ANAPEAZ
TZINOTIANNHZ TEQPTIOZ
ANTQNIAAHZ ANTQNHZ

Page 4

OMAAA
B.A.O.
B.A.O.

A.Z. MPQTEAZ
n.z. KPONOz
n.r.z. AAPIZAZ
A.Z. NPQTEAZ
OHZEAZ/WORLDOFBIKE
n.r.z. AAPIZAZ
A.2. MPQTEAZ
MNEZA AZTEPAZ
A.O. OAYMIMIAKOZ
A.O. OAYMIIAKOZ
n.z. KPONOz

OMAAA
n.0. NATPQN
NANAOHNAIKOZz

OHZEAL/WORLDOFBIKE

A.O. AIONOZ

A.O. AIONO2
OHZEAZ/WORLDOFBIKE
OHZEAZ/WORLDOFBIKE

A.0. DAYA

XPONOZ
1:07:57
1:10:32
1:16:44
1:17:53
1:20:09
1:27:56
1:30:28
1:32:20
2:26:47
2:40:22
2:50:16
2:53:17
EFKATEA

XPONOZ
1:07:51
1:11:02
1:13:32
1:21:36
1:21:58
1:22:13
1:41:47
2:30:53



K/K T/K

1

O 00 N o U1 b W N

[
= O

12

DNF DNF

66

KATHIOPIA
HOBBY 30+
HOBBY 30+
HOBBY 30+
HOBBY 30+
HOBBY 30+
HOBBY 30+
HOBBY 30+
HOBBY 30+
HOBBY 30+
HOBBY 30+
HOBBY 30+
HOBBY 30+
HOBBY 30+

K/K= KATATAZH KATHIOPIAZ
I/K=TENIKH KATATAZH

K/K T/K
1 20
2 46
3 48
4 58
5 69

KATHIOPIA
HOBBY 19-29
HOBBY 19-29
HOBBY 19-29
HOBBY 19-29
HOBBY 19-29

DNF DNF HOBBY 19-29

K/K= KATATA=H KATHIOPIAZ
I/K=rENIKH KATATA=H

K/K
1

v A W N

r/K

KATHIOPIA
HOBBY I'YN.
HOBBY l'YN.
HOBBY I'YN.
HOBBY I'YN.
HOBBY I'YN.

APIO

74
16
72
80
73
82
77
71
70
76
81
79
55

APIO

67
15
65
66
68
83

APIO

89
87
88
85
84

HOBBY

5n XQMATINH ANABAZH YMHTTOY

WORLDOFBIKE CHALLENGE

10/04/11

KATHIOPIA: HOBBY ANAPEZ +30

ONOMATENQNYMO
ZAXAPIAAHZ TEPAZIMOZ2
NTAPAAZ
AHMOY XPH2zTOZ
MAYPIAHZ ANEZANAPO2
APOZOYAHZ ANTQNH2
TZHMOZ FrEQPrioz
KQZTONOYAOZ BAZIAHZ
FEQPTOMNOYAOZ OEOAQPO2
BANABANHZ AHMOZOENH2
KAZIQNAAZ TEQPTIOZ
TAMTAMHZ ANTQNHZ
NEOYZHZ NEKTAPIOZ
APXONTHZ MIXAHA

OMAAA
OAYZZEAZ

BN CYCLING

AXON-NATKPATI

KATHIOPIA: HOBBY ANAPEZ 19-29

ONOMATENQNYMO
BEPTOMOYAOZ EYAITEAOZ
KATZAPOZ

BAZINANTQNAKHZ :TEQANOZ

BAZIAEIOY AOANAZIOZ
ZIZMANIAHZ ®QTHZ
ZOYPNHZ ANAPEAZ

KATHIOPIA: HOBBY INYNAIKEZ2

ONOMATENQNYMO
XPIZTOOOPOY ANTPIA
NAZOMOYAOY BAzQ
TBIZZ ZAMMNPINA
KOP®IATH MAPIANNA
RITGHTWERNER XPIZTINA

Page 5

OMAAA

OHZEAZ/WORLDOFBIKE

MEZOrEIOzZ/WORLDOFBIKE

OMAAA
OMONOIA AEYKQZIAZ

OHZIEAZ/WORLDOFBIKE
LIFEINACLICK.GR

XPONOZ
1:09:19
1:14:01
1:14:56
1:17:28
1:30:00
1:33:50
1:41:02
1:49:20
1:51:09
1:54:27
2:13:34
2:23:49
ErKATEA

XPONOZ
1:09:04
1:23:21
1:26:00
1:39:44
2:34:38
DNF

XPONOZ
1:14:36
1:16:03
1:28:52
2:47:34
2:56:50
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